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Earth Quake Relief Funds From Japan List
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Dist |Zone JIPY¥ First name |[Family name |Email

2500 1 2,244,783 |sachiko Hisaki info@rid2500.com

2510 1 2,415,246 |syutarou  |Ishimaru rid2510@pxva.ne.jp

2520 1 2,000,000|Hisazumi |Amanuma ri2520@r4.dion.ne.jp

2530 1 2,887,000|Masamichi |Sato 22-23sato@ri2530.com

2540 1 1,033,000|Tuneo Takasaki rid2540g22-23@d.email.ne.jp

2550 1 1,400,000|Naomichi [Sanuki m2550@agate.plala.or.jp

2560 1 2,485,276 |Hideki Takahashi h.takahashi@rid2560niigata.jp

2580 7] 3,420,000|Fumio Shimamura |office@rid2580.0rg

2590 2 3,500,000|vuji Shimura g-office@rid2590.jp

2600 2 2,235,664 |Hiromithu |Kamisawa |info-1@rid2600jp.org

2610 2 2,600,000|sinichi Kurokawa governor@rotary2610.gr.jp

2620 2 4,000,000|Ryouzou |Asahara 22-23g.asahara@ri2620.gr.jp

2630 2 3,558,973|shinji Takahashi 2223@rid2630.0rg

2670 3 5,000,000 |Hikaru Hatta info@rid2670gov22-23.jp

2680 3 4,080,000|Eiki Sakaue rid2680@abelia.ocn.ne.jp

2690 3 3,143,718|shigeo Tomosue office@2022-rid2690.jp

2700 3 4,242,903 |Hidetoshi  |Nishijima ri2700go@2700rid.com

2710 3 3,421,213 |yvoshioki Ishikawa info@ri2710.com

2720 3 2,233,994 |Takashi Horikawa ri2720gof@eos.ocn.ne.jp

2730 3 1,986,505|Fumiharu |Yamanouchi |yamanouchi2730@alphanet.jp

2740 3 3,247,174|syunpo Uemura ri2740uemura@shunyoukai.jp

2750 2 6,181,168 |Tameichi [Tomizawa rotary@rid2750.0rg

2760 2 4,963,484 |voshihisa [Kagohashi [governor22-23@rotary2760.0rg

2770 1 4,500,000|Masakuni [Hosobuchi  |ri2770@ri2770.com

2790 1 4,500,000|sumio Ogura 22-23gov@rid2790.jp

2800 i 1,684,000|Takako Sato office@rid2800.org

2820 1 2,000,000|Haruo Ohno 22-23@rid2820.jp

2830 1 1,640,865|Tunehiro  |Tanaka rid2830@outlook.jp

2840 1 2,000,000|Masami Nakano nakano@rid2840.jp
88,604,966




